TECHSEND EXTRUSION MACHINERY
苏州通塑机械制造有限公司
Techsend Extrusion Machinery (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd.
苏州通塑机械制造有限公司
Techsend Extrusion Machinery (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd.
TECHSEND

● The pipe effectively protects the soil and the
underground water sources from being polluted.
TECHSEND EXTRUSION MACHINERY
性能和优点：	通塑公司自行研制开发的HDPE/MDE供水管及燃气管生产线其结构独特，自动化程度高，操作方便、连续
生产稳定可靠。该生产线生产的管道具有适度的刚性、强度、又具有良好的柔性、耐蠕变性、耐环境应力开
裂性和良好的热熔接性能，已成为城市燃气输送管道和室外给水管的首选产品。
HDPE 供水管、燃气管挤出生产线
HDPE water supplying, gas supplying pipe extrusion line
主要技术参数
Main Technical Parameters
备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知
Note:The	specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	prior	notice.
生产线型号	 		管材直径（mm）	 配套挤出机	 最大挤出量（kg/h）	 总装机功率（kw）
Model	 Pipe	Diameter	 Extruder	 Max.Output	 Total	power
TSPEG-63	 Φ20-Φ63	 	 120-150	 110
TSPEG-160	 		Φ63-Φ160	 	 120-300	 130
TSPEG-250	 Φ75-Φ250	 TS75/38	 350-500	 280
TSPEG-450	 Φ160-Φ450	 TS90/38	 500-700	 400
TSPEG-800	 Φ400-Φ800	 TS120/36	 800-1200	 600
TSPEG-1200	 Φ800-Φ1200	 TS150/36	 1000-1500	 840
TSPEG-1600	 Φ1000-Φ1600	 	 1200-1500	 900
TS25/25
TS65/33
TS25/25
TS65/36
Features  and advantages :HDPE/MDPE water supplying and gas supplying pipe extrusion line developed by our
company has the special  structure, it has high automation, convenient operation and stable extrusion. Pipes
produced by this machine has the good stiffness and strength, and the pipe has the good flexibility, anti-rot, good
resistance of breakage and good hot welding features. HDPE/MDPE pipe has been the first choice for civic gas
supplying pipe and outdoor water supplying pipe.
14 15
TS90/38
TS120/36
TECHSEND EXTRUSION MACHINERY
主要技术参数
Main Technical Parameters
备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知
Note:The	specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	prior	notice.
生产线型号	 		管材直径（mm）	 配套挤出机	 最大挤出量（kg/h）	 总装机功率（kw）
Model	 Pipe	Diameter	 Extruder	 Max.Output	 Total	power
TSPEG-250	 Φ50-Φ250	 	 250-350	 430
TSPEG-315	 Φ50-Φ315	 	 250-400	 480
TSPEG-450	 Φ160-Φ450	 	 400-600	 600
TSPEG-630	 Φ315-Φ630	 	 600-1000	 900
HDPE 钢丝网骨架管挤出生产线
HDPE/steel wire reinforced composite pipe extrusion line
性能和优点：
●	有更高的承压强度和抗蠕变性能。

PP 静音排水管，PP 玻璃纤维管挤出生产线
PP silence sewage pipe, PP/glass fiber pipe extrusion line
应           用：PP静音排水管应用于高档建筑排水管。
性能和优点：该生产线适用于PP和硫酸钡隔音层共挤高速生产线，优良的低温塑化，生产线外形美观，自动化程度高，
生产稳定可靠。
Applications: PP mute pipe is used for high quality building, mainly for water drainage.
Features and advantages: The line by co-extrusion technology,PP and BaSO4.Adopted the latest European
technology, new model pipe extrusion line. This line has the elegance appearance, high automation and stable
operation.
主要技术参数
Main Technical Parameters
备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知
Note:The	specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	prior	notice.
生产线型号	 		管材直径（mm）	 配套挤出机	 最大挤出量（kg/h）	 总装机功率（kw）
Model	 Pipe	Diameter	 Extruder	 Max.Output	 Total	power
TSPPG-63	 Φ20-Φ63	 	 80-120	 120
TSPPG-110	 Φ50-Φ110	 	 120-200	 160
TSPPG-200	 Φ110-Φ200	 	 180-350	 200
TS65/33
TS45/30
TS65/33
TS75/33
TS65/33
TS90/33
TECHSEND EXTRUSION MACHINERY
18 19
主要技术参数
Main Technical Parameters
大口径 UPVC 供排水管材挤出生产线
Large diameter UPVC water supplying /drainage pipe extrusion line
UPVC、CPVC 高速管材挤出生产线
UPVC、CPVC high speed pipe extrusion line
性能和优点：采用特殊的螺杆与模具设计，使物料成型容易，塑化均匀，生产速度快，运行稳定，控制操作方便。
Features and advantages: This line uses the special screw and die head design, which make the raw material easy
shaping and even plasticization. The production speed is fast and the operation is stable and convenient.
备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知
Note:The	specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	prior	notice.
生产线型号	 		管材直径（mm）	 配套挤出机	 最大挤出量（kg/h）	 总装机功率（kw）
Model	 Pipe	Diameter	 Extruder	 Max.Output	 Total	power
TSG-PVC63	 Φ20-Φ63	 SJZ65/132	 180-220	 104
TSG-PVC160	 		Φ63-Φ160	 SJZ65/132	 180-220	 105
TSG-PVC260	 Φ75-Φ250	 SJZ65/132	 180-220	 110
TSG-PVC315	 Φ200-Φ315	 SJZ80/156	 260-330	 216
TSG-PVC450	 Φ200-Φ450	 SJZ80/173	 450-500	 237
TSG-PVC630	 Φ315-Φ630	 SJZ92/188	 650-750	 350
TSG-PVC800	 Φ400-Φ800	 SJZ130/26	 1000-1300	 420
备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知
Note:The	specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	prior	notice.
型号	 Model	 YF108	 YF180	 YF240	 YF300	 YF400	 YF500
最大制品宽度	 Max.production	width(mm)	 108	 180	 240	 300	 400	 500